NUMBE

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/30/19 11:43 AM

o1
02
03

0le1
0102
0201
0301
0302
0303
0304
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0412
0413
0415
0416
0418
0419
0501
0502
0503
0601
0602
0603
0604
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304

= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

COOPERSVILLE CITY P
COOPERSVILLE CITY P
FERRYSBURG CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P2
GRAND HAVEN CITY P3
GRAND HAVEN CITY P4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P1
HOLLAND CITY W1 P2
HOLLAND CITY W1 P3
HOLLAND CITY W2 P1
HOLLAND CITY W2 P2
HOLLAND CITY W3 P1
HOLLAND CITY W3 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4
HOLLAND CITY W4
HOLLAND CITY W4
HOLLAND CITY W4
HOLLAND CITY W5
HOLLAND CITY W5
HOLLAND CITY W5
HOLLAND CITY W6
HOLLAND CITY W6
HUDSONVILLE CITY W1
HUDSONVILLE CITY W2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W3
ZEELAND CITY P1
ZEELAND CITY P2
ZEELAND CITY P3
ZEELAND CITY P4
ALLENDALE TWP P1
ALLENDALE TWP P2
ALLENDALE TWP P3
ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP P5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP
GEORGETOWN TWP

GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND

HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

HOLLAND TWP
HOLLAND TWP
HOLLAND TWP

P1
P2
P3

1
2

-Ottaw
-Alleg

. 1e3 .
. 263 .

. 262 .
. 206 .
. 177 .
. 197 .
. 236 .
. 157 .
. 357 .
. 298 .
. 177 .
. 352 .
. 106 .
. 107 .
. 106 .
. 526 .
. 371 .
. 344 .
. 303 .
. 208 .
. 220 .
. 573 .
. 414 .

1059 .
. 299 .
. 295 .
. 272 .
. 217 .
. 393 .
. 305 .
. 416 .
. 388 .
. 453 .

. 417

. 391 .
. 409 .
. 107 .
. 283 .
. 470 .
. 241 .
. 289 .
. 391 .
. 226 .
. 252 .
. 195 .
. 258 .
. 245 .
. 360 .
. 307 .
. 426 .
. 178 .
. 332 .
. 253 .
. 143 .
. 137 .

OTTAWA COUNTY,MICHIGAN
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

OFFICIAL CANVASS

113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
BALLOTS CAST - CROSSOVER
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

STATISTICS
WITH
TOTAL PERCENT
169,106 05 =
33,090 06 =
26,179  79.11 07 =
5,681 17.17
@3 04 05 06
251 . 48 . 12 . 12 21
337 . 51 . 18 . 17 33.
325 . 109 . 20 . 15 19.
142 . 74 . 17 . 15 18.
354 . 167 . 31 . 22 30.
278 . 178 . 63 . 54 22.
197 . 110 . 30 . 28 14.
109 . 44 . 10 . . 8 16.
98 . 34 . .4..2 9
137 . 26 . .8 . .6 13
160 . 70 . 12 . 11 22.
56 . 66 . 11 . . 5 10.
69 . 42 . .4..1 7
47 . S50 . .6 . .4
178 . 78 . .7 . .5 18.
42 . 21 . .0 . .0 20.
189 . 57 . 16 . 13 22.
141 . 53 . 12 . . 9 14.
133 . 27 . 17 . 16 15
154 . 35 . .8 . .6 18.
173 . 50 . 13 . 11 16.
8 . 59 . 12 . .7
238 . 108 . 11 . . 7 21
265 . 21 . 12 . 12 17.
159 . 15 . . 3 . . 2 13.
312 . 35 . .5 . .219.
87 . 14 . .5 . .4 14.
82 . 21. .4 . .214.
8 . 13 . .5 . .511
458 . 41 . 27 . 22 35.
325 . 35 . 11 . 10 22.
318 . 20 . .6 . .6 23.
264 . 25 . 14 . 14 24.
177 . 22 . .9 . .9 13
91 . 22 . .7 . .513
499 . 53 . 21 . 14 49
365 . 41 . . 8 . .7 49
896 . 124 . 39 . 21 53
206 . 74 . 19 . 12 21
174 . 80 . 41 . 30 16.
192 . 65 . 15 . . 9 27.
201 . 14 . .2 . .217.
348 . 38 . .7 . .5 32,
276 . 25 . .4 . . 4 16.
356 . 51..9..821
331 . 43 . 14 . 13 26.
400 . 48 . .5 . . 4 21.
.372 . 39 . .6 . .418.
350 . 32 . .9 . .719.
379 . 27 . .3 . .218.
98 . .9. .0 ..011.
233 . 39 . 11 . 11 24.
421 . 40 . .9 . .9 22,
224 . 12 . .5 . . 4 14.
271 . 17 . . 1. . 0 14.
361 . 24 . .6 . .419.
199 . 27 . .9 . .9 21.
232 . 17 . .3 . .217.
1778 . 16 . .1 . . @ 18.
234 . 22, .2..221
214 . 24 . .7 . .7 23.
253 . 93 . 14 . 1o 16.
198 . 88 . 21 . 13 18.
311 . 101 . 14 . 10 21
108 . 56 . 14 . 12 15
237 . 80 . 15 . . 8 20
182 . 62 . .9 . .6 12
9% . 44 . .9 . .7 10
9 . 36 . 11 . 10 11.
192 . 75 . 12 . 10 16.

. 279 .

TOTAL PERCENT
1,230 3.72
964  2.91
19.57



1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 1800 . 172 . 117 . 40 . 15 . 11 9.56
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 2013 . 320 . 270 . 38 . 12 . . 7 15.90
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 1620 . 170 . 188 . 51 . 11 . 11 10.49
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 1693 . 143 . 112 . 29 . .2 . .1 8.45
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 1226 . 78 . 54 . 21 . .3 . .3 6.36
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 1774 . 217 . 178 . 35 . . 4 . . 3 12.23
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 762 . % . 69 . 17 . . 4 . . 3 11.81
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 1059 . 81 . 57 . 19. .5. .5 7.65
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 1648 . 216 . 177 . 30 . .9 . . 6 13.11
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 1601 . 359 . 309 . 33 . 17 . 11 22.42
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 1328 . 356 . 325 . 24 . .7 . . 3 26.81
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 1394 . 319 . 299 . 16 . . 4 . . 1 22.88
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 1650 . 362 . 329 . 26 . . 7 . . 4 21.94
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 873 . 219 . 204 . 12 . . 3 . . 3 25.09
1601 PARK TWP P1 1740 . 386 . 311 . 61 . 14 . 12 22.18
1602 PARK TWP P2 996 . 251 . 179 . 64 . .8 . .6 25.20
1604 PARK TWP P3 1587 . 438 . 319 . 102 . 17 . 11 27.60
1605 PARK TWP P4 1279 . 315 . 238 . 69 . .8 . .7 24.63
1606 PARK TWP PS5 1991 . 443 . 324 . 103 . 16 . 11 22.25
1607 PARK TWP P6 2105 . 463 . 377 . 72 . 14 . 14 22.00
1608 PARK TWP P7 1406 . 370 . 291 . 71 . .8 . .5 26.32
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 209 . 21 . 15 . .6 . .0 . . 0 10.05
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 1048 . 219 . 159 . 51 . .9 . . 9 20.90
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 1632 . 588 . 515 . 65 . .8 . . 6 36.03
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 1904 . 417 . 325 . 83 . .9 . . 8 21.90
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 1209 . 156 . 124 . 31 . .1 . .1 12.90
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 1838 . 249 . 160 . 76 . 13 . 12 13.55
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 1058 . 177 . 136 . 35 . .6 . . 6 16.73
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 1157 . 212 . 184 . 28 . . ©0 . . 0 18.32
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 1868 . 361 . 276 . 72 . 19 . 16 19.33
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 1197 . 197 . 153 . 41 . 3 . 3 16.46
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 2475 . 431 . 292 . 110 . 29 . 28 17.41
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 1883 . 417 . 262 . 131 . 24 . 21 22.15
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP PS5 2041 . 364 . 266 . 84 . 14 . . 9 17.83
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 1184 . 156 . 92 . 54 . 10 . . 8 13.18
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 1952 . 409 . 307 . 91 . 11 . . 8 20.95
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 1935 . 500 . 403 . 76 . 21 . 15 25.84
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 1320 . 336 . 279 . 50 . .7 . .7 25.45
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 1140 . 381 . 321 . 55 . .5 . .4 33.42
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 948 . 206 . 160 . 40 . . 6 . . 4 21.73
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 1665 . 210 . 185 . 15 . 10 . . 9 12.61
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 2099 . 473 . 412 . 55 . .6 . .5 22.53
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 1845 . 258 . 230 . 22 . .6 . . 4 13.98
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GOVERNOR
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Dick DeVos 23,602 99.10 03 = OVER VOTES 4
02 = WRITE-IN 215 .90 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,358

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 218 3 [ 30
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 282 1 4] 54
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 255 8 0 62
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 112 2 4] 28
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 268 4 0 82
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 228 6 4] 44
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 171 3 0 23
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 100 0 2] 9
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 93 0 2] 5
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 131 1 ] 5
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 149 0 1 10
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 42 3 ] 11
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 59 3 2] 7
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 44 0 (] 3
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 164 2 2] 12
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 39 1 (] 2
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 176 1 2] 12
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 132 1 ] 8
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 128 2 %] 3
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 142 3 [ 9
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 159 2 4] 12
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 81 1 0 4
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 216 3 4] 19
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 254 0 0 11
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 152 1 4] 6
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 299 2 0 11
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 84 0 4] 3
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 73 1 0 8
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 85 1 4] 2
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 448 0 2] 10



0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1315
1316
1401
1403
1404
1501
1503
1601
1602
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1701
1801
1803
1901
1902
1903
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2104
2107
2201
2203
2301
2303
2305

ALLEND,
ALLEND
ALLEND,
ALLEND
ALLEND

ALE T
ALE T
ALE T
ALE T
ALE T

WP P
WP P
WP P
WP P
WP P

BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2

GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN
HOLLAN

TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
TOWN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
HAVEN
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP
D TWP

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P1e
P11
P12

P19
P20
P1

P3
P4
P5
P6

JAMESTOWN TWP P1
JAMESTOWN TWP P2
JAMESTOWN TWP P3
OLIVE TWP P1
OLIVE TWP P2

PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T

WP P1
WP P2
WP P3
WP P4
WP P5
WP P6
WP P7

WP P8 - DIST. 1
WP P8 - DIST. 2

POLKTON TWP P1

PORT SHELDON TWP P1
PORT SHELDON TWP P2

ROBINSON TWP P1
ROBINSON TWP P2
ROBINSON TWP P3

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P1

P3
P4
P5
P6

TALLMADGE TWP P1
TALLMADGE TWP P2
TALLMADGE TWP P3
WRIGHT TWP P1
WRIGHT TWP P2
ZEELAND TWP P1
ZEELAND TWP P2
ZEELAND TWP P3

302
301
245
162
175
488
356
871
188
154
159
185
332
253
330
308
358
319
289
337

208
380
210
255
339
178
212
162
217
195
211
167
251

197
158

245

145
446
287
112
144
114
167
226
139
249
194
208

78
269
366
243
266
130
179
391
224
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US SE
VoT
o1

02

03

o101
0102
0201
0301
0302
0303
0304
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0412
0413
0415
0416
0418
0419
0501
0502
0503
0601
0602
0603
0604
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
11e1
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307

(REPUBLICAN)

NATOR

E for no more than
= Michael Bouchard
= Keith Butler

= WRITE-IN

COOPERSVILLE CITY P
COOPERSVILLE CITY P
FERRYSBURG CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P2
GRAND HAVEN CITY P3
GRAND HAVEN CITY P4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P1
HOLLAND CITY W1 P2
HOLLAND CITY W1 P3
HOLLAND CITY W2 P1
HOLLAND CITY W2 P2
HOLLAND CITY W3 P1
HOLLAND CITY W3 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P1
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P3
HOLLAND CITY W5 P1
HOLLAND CITY W5 P2
HOLLAND CITY W5 P3
HOLLAND CITY W6 P1
HOLLAND CITY W6 P2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W1
HUDSONVILLE CITY W2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W3
ZEELAND CITY P1
ZEELAND CITY P2
ZEELAND CITY P3
ZEELAND CITY P4
ALLENDALE TWP P1
ALLENDALE TWP P2
ALLENDALE TWP P3
ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP P5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P1
GEORGETOWN TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P3
GEORGETOWN TWP P4
GEORGETOWN TWP P5
GEORGETOWN TWP P6
GEORGETOWN TWP P7
GEORGETOWN TWP P8
GEORGETOWN TWP P9
GEORGETOWN TWP P10
GEORGETOWN TWP P11
GEORGETOWN TWP P12
GEORGETOWN TWP P13
GEORGETOWN TWP P14
GEORGETOWN TWP P15
GEORGETOWN TWP P16
GEORGETOWN TWP P17
GEORGETOWN TWP P18
GEORGETOWN TWP P19
GEORGETOWN TWP P20
GRAND HAVEN TWP P1
GRAND HAVEN TWP P2
GRAND HAVEN TWP P3
GRAND HAVEN TWP P4
GRAND HAVEN TWP P5
GRAND HAVEN TWP P6
HOLLAND TwWP P1
HOLLAND TWP P2
HOLLAND TWP P3
HOLLAND TWP P4
HOLLAND TWP P5

1

1
2

-Ottaw
-Alleg

VOTES

11,471
12,782

p

ERCENT

161

190

120
199
109
138
190

95
128

86
124

111
75
131
49
105

46
a4
101
60
162
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[y

[y

WITH

04
05

113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

23
1,879



1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 59 47 0 0 2
1310 HOLLAND TwWP P7 38 66 2] (4] 8
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 26 27 2] (4] 1
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 85 88 2] 0 5
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 24 38 2] (4] 7
1315 HOLLAND TwWP P11 29 26 (] (<] 2
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 69 102 2] (] 6
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 102 201 ] (<] 6
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 129 180 2] (] 16
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 135 154 (] (] 10
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 133 177 2] (] 19
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 %99 102 (] (] 12
1601 PARK TWP P1 119 165 %] (] 27
1602 PARK TWP P2 80 83 [ (] 16
1604 PARK TWP P3 133 157 1 (] 28
1605 PARK TWP P4 103 120 0 0 15
1606 PARK TWP P5 132 162 4] 1 29
1607 PARK TWP P6 152 205 0 ] 20
1608 PARK TWP P7 103 155 4] (] 33
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 10 5 0 0 0
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 61 87 1 (<] 10
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 257 199 2] 0 59
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 143 157 2] 2 23
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 52 61 2] (] 11
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 81 58 2] (<] 21
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 62 57 2] (] 17
1963 ROBINSON TWP P3 92 76 ] (<] 16
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 125 120 %] (] 25
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 79 65 (] (] 9
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 130 135 2] 1 26
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 133 95 1 (] 33
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 125 113 %] (] 28
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 40 46 [ (] 6
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 123 163 %] (] 21
2104 TALLMADGE TwWP P2 196 162 0 1 44
2107 TALLMADGE TwWP P3 135 122 1 (4] 21
2201 WRIGHT TwWP P1 173 106 0 ] 42
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 76 63 4] (2] 21
2301 ZEELAND TwWP P1 75 108 0 0 2
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 152 244 2] 1 15
2305 ZEELAND TwWP P3 86 140 0 0 4
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Peter Hoekstra 23,922 99.63
02 = WRITE-IN 89 .37

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 226 1 ] 24
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 287 1 4] 48
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 270 3 [ 52
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 114 1 4] 27
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 278 1 0 75
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 239 3 4] 36
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 170 1 0 26
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 92 0 4] 17
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 95 0 0 3
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 129 0 ] 8
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 154 0 %] 6
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 44 3 ] 9
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 59 0 2] 10
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 45 0 ] 2
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 168 0 2] 10
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 38 0 (] 4
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 178 1 %] 10
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 138 0 (] 3
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 129 4] 2] 4
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 140 1 (] 13
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 164 ] %] 9
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 84 1 [ 1
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 216 2 4] 20
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 252 0 0 13
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 154 ] 4] 5
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 306 0 0 6
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 79 0 4] 8
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 74 2 0 6
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 88 0 ] (4]
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 448 0 o 10
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 300 1 ] 24
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 304 0 2] 14

03

04 =

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

2,164



0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1163
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1315
1316
1401
1403
1404
1501
1503
1601
1602
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1701
1801
1803
1901
1902
1903
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2104
2107
2201
2203
2301
2303
2305

ALLENDALE TWP P3
ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP PS5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P

GEORGETOWN TWP P4

GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GEORGETOWN TWP P
GRAND HAVEN TWP
GRAND HAVEN TWP
GRAND HAVEN TWP
GRAND HAVEN TWP
GRAND HAVEN TWP
GRAND HAVEN TWP
HOLLAND TWP P1
HOLLAND TWP P2
HOLLAND TWP P3
HOLLAND TwWP P4
HOLLAND TWP P5
HOLLAND TWP P6
HOLLAND TWP P7
HOLLAND TWP P8
HOLLAND TWP P9
HOLLAND TWP P10
HOLLAND TWP P11
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PARK TWP P3
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PARK TWP P5

PARK TWP P6

PARK TWP P7

PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1
PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2

POLKTON TWP P1

PORT SHELDON TWP P1
PORT SHELDON TWP P2

ROBINSON TWP P1
ROBINSON TWP P2
ROBINSON TWP P3
SPRING LAKE TWP
SPRING LAKE TWP
SPRING LAKE TWP
SPRING LAKE TWP
SPRING LAKE TWP
SPRING LAKE TWP
TALLMADGE TWP P1
TALLMADGE TWP P2
TALLMADGE TWP P3
WRIGHT TWP P1
WRIGHT TWP P2
ZEELAND TWP P1
ZEELAND TWP P2
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16
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P1
P2
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P1
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P3
P4
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100
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160

85

87
176
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101
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50
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52
168
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310
285
315
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289
345
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115
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114
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225

268
355
253
269
129
177
393
223
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(REPUBLICAN)

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING



VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

STATE SENATOR DIST 24

VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Patricia L. Birkholz 595 99.33 03 = OVER VOTES 1

02 = WRITE-IN 4 .67 04 = UNDER VOTES 49

o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 175 0 0 14
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 124 1 1 7
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 137 1 0 16
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 159 2 0 12
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 109 OF 109 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

STATE SENATOR DIST 30

VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Wayne Kuipers 22,677 99.68 03 = OVER VOTES 5

02 = WRITE-IN 72 .32 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,775

o1 02 03 04

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 218 1 0 32
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 279 0 0 57
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 260 4 0 61
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 108 1 0 33
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 261 1 7] 92
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 237 3 0 38
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 165 2 0 30
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 89 2 %] 18
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 91 0 0 7
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 130 0 0 7
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 153 0 0 7
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 a4 2 2] 10
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 57 1 7] 11
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 45 0 0 2
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 161 7] 7] 17
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 39 2] 0 3
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 137 /] 7] 4
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 83 2] 0 3
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 212 2 1 23
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 252 2] (2] 13
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 155 ) 0 4
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 301 0 1 10
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 81 ) 0 6
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 70 4 0 8
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 87 0 0 1
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 441 0 1 16
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 295 1 0 29
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 291 0 0 27
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 242 ) 0 22
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 161 1 0 15
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 181 0 0 10
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 485 ] 7] 14
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 344 1 0 20
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 833 2 7] 61
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 180 2 2] 24
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 144 /] 7] 30
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 156 1 0 35
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 184 7] 7] 17
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 321 2 2] 25
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 255 1 ) 20
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 329 1 2] 26
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 307 0 0 24
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 358 0 0 42
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 312 1 0 59
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 283 0 0 67
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 339 0 0 490
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 86 1 0 11
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 204 0 0 29
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 384 1 0 36
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 204 1 0 19
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 256 0 0 15
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 338 0 0 23
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 168 1 7] 21
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 207 1 2] 24
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 161 2 7] 15
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 209 2] 2] 25
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 196 7] 7] 18
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 213 %] 0 40
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 165 ) 7] 33
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 243 1 0 67
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 96 1 0 11



1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 195 1 7] 41
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 147 1 (%] 34
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 85 ) 0 5
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 87 2] (2] 3
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 177 1 0 14
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 105 1 1 10
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 255 0 0 15
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 103 0 0 5
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 102 0 1 9
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 50 1 0 3
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 173 0 0 5
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 63 0 0 6
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 51 0 0 6
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 169 0 0 8
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 286 1 0 22
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 307 7] 7] 18
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 281 2] 0 18
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 310 7] 7] 19
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 191 2] 0 13
1601 PARK TWP P1 273 /] 7] 38
1602 PARK TWP P2 159 2 0 18
1604 PARK TWP P3 255 ) [} 64
1605 PARK TWP P4 204 2 0 32
1606 PARK TWP P5 280 1 0 43
1607 PARK TWP P6 341 3 0 33
1608 PARK TWP P7 240 0 0 51
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 15 0 0 0
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 138 1 0 20
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 435 0 0 80
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 287 3 0 35
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 114 0 0 10
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 137 2] 0 23
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 112 0 0 24
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 165 2] 0 19
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 226 7] 7] 44
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 129 0 0 24
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 255 /] 7] 37
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 199 1 0 62
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 214 7] 7] 52
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 79 2] 0 13
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 253 7] 7] 54
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 345 1 %] 57
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 244 4 [} 31
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 253 0 0 68
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 120 1 0 39
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 174 0 0 11
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 390 2 0 20
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 218 0 0 12
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 74
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = David Agema 3,092 36.73
02 = Kyle Bradell 115 1.37 08 = Brian D. Van Lente 351 4.17
03 = Joanne J. Brownlee 240 2.85 09 = Rich Vander Klok 1,575 18.71
04 = Janis DeVree 801 9.52 10 = Cornelius VanderKam 317 3.77
05 = Jose C. Gomez 1,507 17.90 11 = WRITE-IN 4 .05
06 = Joe Sierawski 237 2.82 12 = OVER VOTES 49
07 = Dawn C. Sloboda 179 2.13 13 = UNDER VOTES 141
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13
0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 56 1 5 16 142 0 3 1 24 0 0 1 2
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 61 6 1 17 228 0 2 2 12 5 1 0 2
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 17 9 67 3 34 9 8 2 9 5 0 1 10
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 31 4 43 19 33 3 10 4 20 4 1 2 18
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 87 8 4 20 5 17 2] 5 50 4 0 0 1
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 136 1 3 37 9 6 3 10 105 24 0 4 10
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 118 0 1 50 11 5 3 10 66 7 0 2 3
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 153 4 9 43 20 13 7 18 61 16 0 5 7
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 144 1 5 19 12 6 10 24 87 22 0 1 0
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 164 12 4 37 23 17 1 26 84 23 0 1 8
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 150 4 5 31 30 10 3 14 103 20 0 2 2]
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 130 5 5 52 27 7 5 29 80 7 0 2 1
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 152 5 4 36 22 13 8 33 84 19 0 1 2
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 26 /] 1 2 12 3 7] 3 44 4 0 1 2
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 97 1 4 21 15 8 1 9 60 9 0 5 3
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 163 4 8 63 17 15 4 22 99 16 0 3 7
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 96 14 3 19 5 5 3 3 54 17 0 2 3
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 106 3 3 27 18 4 3 17 77 7 0 3 3
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 147 1 6 33 18 21 5 13 79 35 0 2] 3
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 85 ) 4 18 11 7 0 14 43 5 0 1 2



1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 87 2 1 39 4 3 0 2 74 12 0 0 8
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 72 3 2 31 6 13 5 4 38 3 0 1 2]
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 102 6 5 37 9 10 3 10 35 12 0 3 2
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 95 5 4 24 7 3 2 7 56 7 0 2 2
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 165 4 9 22 224 9 26 13 27 10 (%] 0 6
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 113 5 21 23 70 9 11 7 28 4 2 1 13
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 112 6 8 31 134 9 19 20 37 8 0 4 15
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 108 0 2 12 92 4 9 12 26 12 0 0 2
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 84 1 2 10 186 6 12 11 5 %] 0 1 3
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 35 0 1 9 83 2 13 6 8 0 0 0 3
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 88
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Fulton Sheen 573 99.31 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .69 04 = UNDER VOTES 72
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 169 2 2] 18
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 123 0 0 10
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 135 2] 0 19
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 146 2 0 25
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 89
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Marcia J. DeWild 309 3.66
02 = Michael Hewitt 1,758 20.79 07 = Rick VanderKolk 1,554 18.38
03 = Matthew Horist 57 .67 08 = A. Philip Wilcox 353 4.18
04 = Gerald L. Hunsburger 1,808 21.39 09 = WRITE-IN 12 .14
05 = Cairy Littlejohn 98 1.16 10 = OVER VOTES 61
06 = Arlan B. Meekhof 2,505 29.63 11 = UNDER VOTES 355
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 13 70 4 102 4 61 38 12 0 0 21
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 2 43 4 38 1 19 20 9 2] 2] 6
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 11 100 1 99 1 68 36 14 0 2 22
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 10 73 1 49 4 61 52 10 1 6 11
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 3 68 2 52 1 26 26 10 2 2 5
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 5 49 1 25 1 174 49 8 1 0 12
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 17 41 0 34 1 158 45 7 2 2 11
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 9 29 2 20 2 143 41 9 0 0 9
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 9 23 0 21 4 73 34 5 0 1 7
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 4 32 1 15 4 89 29 9 1 0 7
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 7 59 4 53 1 71 42 6 0 1 9
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 7 64 7 44 1 32 32 4 0 2 5
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 17 69 2 79 1 65 46 9 0 2 21
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 3 45 1 18 3 10 25 2 0 0 1
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 5 75 2 61 3 38 35 10 0 1 7
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 4 57 2 33 4 38 27 8 1 1 7
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 6 24 0 27 2 181 73 6 2] 2 8
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 2 17 0 5 2 144 21 7 0 3 3
1601 PARK TWP P1 15 48 3 84 7 80 52 11 2] 1 10
1602 PARK TWP P2 5 29 1 68 2 40 25 4 0 1 4
1604 PARK TWP P3 15 35 0 116 4 73 51 8 2 4 11
1605 PARK TWP P4 10 34 2 66 2 46 48 16 0 1 13
1606 PARK TWP PS5 9 57 2 97 7 63 55 20 2] 1 13
1607 PARK TWP P6 18 66 0 98 4 63 100 16 0 5 7
1608 PARK TWP P7 10 31 1 77 5 77 49 27 1 0 13
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 7 0 ) 0 %]
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 1 15 0 34 2 36 56 5 0 1 9
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 16 37 2 44 3 105 95 8 0 4 11
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 4 20 1 12 3 40 35 5 0 0 4
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 6 53 1 20 3 30 31 5 0 2] 11
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 11 41 2 15 1 37 17 6 0 3 3
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 8 42 0 14 3 89 18 4 0 2] 6
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 15 59 1 70 1 44 43 18 0 6 13
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 2 53 0 26 1 17 36 9 0 0 9
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 12 61 3 70 7 62 44 17 1 4 11
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 10 41 0 71 1 50 49 17 2] 4 19
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 5 67 2 42 2 77 50 9 0 1 11
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 3 23 2 9 0 25 22 3 2] 2] 5
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 40 OF 40 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 90
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Bill Huizenga 7,353 99.77 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 17 .23 04 = UNDER VOTES 475



o1 02 03 04
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 92 2] (2] 17
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 93 ) 0 5
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 126 0 0 11
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 150 0 0 10
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 46 1 0 9
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 58 0 0 11
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 44 0 0 3
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 162 0 0 16
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 37 0 0 5
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 136 0 0 5
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 81 1 0 4
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 214 3 1 20
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 246 7] 7] 19
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 152 2] 0 7
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 297 1 7] 14
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 81 2] 0 6
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 75 1 7] 6
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 86 2] 0 2
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 446 1 [} 11
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 485 (2] 0 14
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 339 1 0 25
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 828 2 0 66
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 85 0 0 5
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 88 0 0 2
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 176 1 0 15
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 104 0 0 13
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 253 0 0 17
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 103 0 0 5
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 105 2] 0 7
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 51 1 0 2
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 175 2] 0 3
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 61 1 7] 7
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 50 0 0 7
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 165 1 7] 11
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 285 1 0 23
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 308 7] 7] 17
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 281 1 0 17
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 176 7] 7] 9
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 393 2] %] 19
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 220 0 [} 10
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 91
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = David Farhat 180 98.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.10 04 = UNDER VOTES 24
o1 02 03 04
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 180 2 0 24
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Joyce Kortman 1,990 99.70 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 6 .30 04 = UNDER VOTES 416
o1 02 03 04
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 158 0 0 20
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 35 ) 1 6
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 129 0 1 11
1601 PARK TWP P1 249 0 0 61
1602 PARK TWP P2 152 0 0 27
1604 PARK TWP P3 250 0 0 69
1605 PARK TWP P4 197 1 0 40
1606 PARK TWP PS5 254 3 2] 67
1607 PARK TWP P6 324 2 0 51
1608 PARK TWP P7 229 0 0 62
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 13 ] 7] 2
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Philip Kuyers 940  57.53
02 = Garry Smeyers 690 42.23 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .24 05 = UNDER VOTES 166



1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 49 48 0 0 15
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 31 32 0 0 6
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 181 136 1 0 11
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 109 85 0 0 10
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 83 47 0 0 29
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 137 150 2] 1 37
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 63 48 0 1 12
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 99 39 1 (7] 21
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 65 50 1 0 20
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 123 55 1 (4] 5
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Dennis Swartout 1,643 99.46 03 = OVER VOTES (4]
02 = WRITE-IN 9 .54 04 = UNDER VOTES 466
01 02 03 04
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 264 2 0 88
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 229 1 0 48
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 150 1 0 46
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 196 2 0 55
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 153 0 0 45
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 240 1 0 70
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 92 1 0 15
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 176 1 0 60
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 143 2] 2] 39
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Bill Herbst 745  38.05
02 = Jane M. Ruiter 1,212 61.90 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .05 05 = UNDER VOTES 209
01 02 03 04 o5
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 102 198 0 0 25
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 51 71 0 0 20
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 62 87 0 0 25
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 60 101 0 0 31
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 127 122 0 1 20
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 47 91 0 0 15
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 99 181 0 0 12
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 80 159 0 0 23
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 78 155 1 0 32
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 39 47 2] (4] 6
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Greg DeJong 1,302 49.30
02 = Matthew Hehl 1,335 50.55 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .15 05 = UNDER VOTES 314
01 02 03 04 o5
0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 106 120 0 0 25
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 115 180 0 0 41
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 126 40 0 0 11
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 95 94 1 (7] 16
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 181 306 0 0 28
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 179 79 1 0 48
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 214 123 0 0 66
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 124 118 2 (4] 35
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 106 188 0 0 27
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 56 87 2] (4] 17
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Roger Rycenga 3,064 99.64 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 11 .36 04 = UNDER VOTES 392



0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 279 2 (2] 44
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 287 ) 0 31
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 227 1 0 36
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 160 3 0 28
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 465 1 0 33
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 339 1 1 24
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 812 2 1 81
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 153 0 0 48
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 196 1 0 35
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 146 0 0 32
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 7
VOTE for no more than
01 = Gordon Schrotenboer 993 99.60 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .40 04 = UNDER VOTES 156
01 02 03 04
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 81 0 0 9
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 79 2 2] 9
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 169 ) 1 22
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 96 0 0 21
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 236 ) 1 33
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 87 0 0 21
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 47 1 0 6
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 49 0 0 8
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 149 1 0 27
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 8
VOTE for no more than
01 = Don Disselkoen 755 99.74 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .26 04 = UNDER VOTES 134
01 02 03 04
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 82 7] 7] 16
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 122 2] (2] 15
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 142 ) 0 18
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 43 1 2] 12
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 60 0 0 9
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 41 0 0 6
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 75 ) 0 11
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 190 1 0 47
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 9
VOTE for no more than
01 = Edward Berghorst 2,409 99.88 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .12 04 = UNDER VOTES 350
o1 02 03 04
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 920 1 0 18
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 76 7] 7] 11
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 75 2] 0 7
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 83 0 0 5
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 433 2] (2] 25
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 156 ) 0 22
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 254 0 0 55
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 267 1 0 57
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 252 0 0 47
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 152 ) 0 33
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 366 1 0 45
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 205 0 0 25
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 10
VOTE for no more than
01 = Jim Holtrop 2,270  99.61 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 9 .39 04 = UNDER VOTES 428
01 02 03 04
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 225 1 0 39
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 137 1 0 21
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 273 2 [} 37



1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 244 2 0 30
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P1@ 84 2 2] 12
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 197 0 0 36
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 326 0 0 95
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 190 0 0 34
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 240 1 0 30
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 188 0 0 46
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 166 0 0 48
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 11
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = James H. Holtvluwer 2,506 99.29 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 18 .71 04 = UNDER VOTES 562
01 02 03 04
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 293 6 2] 49
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 279 0 0 77
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 266 4 2] 61
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 312 2 0 86
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 296 2 1 73
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 273 1 0 76
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 313 2 0 64
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 317 0 0 44
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 157 1 0 32
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMM DIST 2 - ALLEGAN
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Bev DeJonge 259 46.84
02 = Steve McNeal 293 52.98 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .18 05 = UNDER VOTES 94
o1 02 03 04 05
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 73 91 0 1 24
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 60 60 1 (4] 12
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 60 77 0 0 17
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 66 65 2] 1 41
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALLENDALE TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Jerry Alkema 523 45.36 04 = WRITE-IN 3 .26
02 = Stephen B. Mayers 250 21.68 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Lisa Wilcox 377 32.70 06 = UNDER VOTES 122
o1 02 03 04 o5 06
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 138 77 74 1 0 35
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 134 63 92 (4] 2] 29
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 115 41 84 0 0 24
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 73 29 58 2 2] 15
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 63 40 69 0 0 19
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
HOLLAND TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Joseph S. Baumann 1,302 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 212
o1 02 03 04
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 83 0 0 7
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 82 2] 2] 8
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 166 0 0 26
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 97 2] 2] 20
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 235 0 0 35
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 86 2] 2] 22
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 96 0 0 16
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 48 2] 2] 6
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 153 0 0 25
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 57 2] 2] 12
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 48 0 0 9
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 151 2] 2] 26
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT



POLKTON TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Doug Otterbein 458 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 57
o1 02 03 04
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 458 0 0 57
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TALLMADGE TWP TREASURER
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Stan Sobota 199 22.44
02 = James E. Van Ess 684 77.11 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .45 05 = UNDER VOTES 102
01 02 03 04 05
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 73 203 1 0 30
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 75 283 0 0 45
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 51 198 3 0 27
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CROCKER P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Joanne J. Brownlee 113 50.00
02 = Thomas R. Brownlee 107 47.35 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 6 2.65 05 = UNDER VOTES 122
o1 02 03 04 05
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 113 107 6 o 122
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CROCKER P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Gary A. Rosema 146  97.99 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 2.01 04 = UNDER VOTES 235
o1 02 03 04
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 146 3 [} 235
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Roy Hunter 245 98.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 2.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 725
01 02 03 04
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 245 5 7] 725
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Patricia Door 258 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 696
o1 02 03 04
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 258 0 0 696
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 792
o1 02 03
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 0 0 792
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P4
VOTE for no more than 2



01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 353
01 02 03
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 1 0 353
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P5
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 568
o1 02 03
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 5 0 568
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P3
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Diane J. Terpstra 786  99.62 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 .38 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,691
o1 02 03 04
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 786 3 0 3691
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,491
01 02 03
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 6 0 1491
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 722
01 02 03
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 8 0 722
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CHESTER P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Frank C. Powers 141 53.21
02 = Leah A. Powers 123 46.42 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .38 05 = UNDER VOTES 147
01 02 03 04 05
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 141 123 1 0 147
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE COOPERSVILLE P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Charles A. Postma 170 55.19
02 = Suzanne Postma 138 44.81 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 194
o1 02 03 04 05
0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 170 138 0 0 194
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE COOPERSVILLE P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Jose C. Gomez 275 98.57 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.43 04 = UNDER VOTES 730



0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2

(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE FERRYSBURG
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Ken Cott 233  97.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 2.10 04 = UNDER VOTES 737
o1 02 03 04
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 233 5 e 737
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Dianna Johnson 117  47.95
02 = Paul D. Johnson 124 50.82 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 1.23 05 = UNDER VOTES 359
o1 02 03 04 05
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 117 124 3 0 359
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,031
o1 02 03
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 13 0 1031
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P3
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,089
o1 02 03
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 15 0 1089
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P4
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,411
01 02 03
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 13 0 1411
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P5
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Mary R. Bruining 263 98.50 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.50 04 = UNDER VOTES 726
o1 02 03 04
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 263 4 0 726
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P6
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Judy C. Leidig 216 23.95
02 = Paul M. Leidig 218 24.17 05 = WRITE-IN 8 .89
03 = Lynn Douglas Sheren 218  24.17 06 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Dennis Wagner 242 26.83 07 = UNDER VOTES 1,098
o1 02 03 04 05 06 o7
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 216 218 218 242 8 0 1098




(REPUBLICAN)

WITH

1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P7
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Robert D. Semeyn 292 98.98 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.02 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,565
o1 02 03 04
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 292 3 0 1565
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P8
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Sherri Meines 269 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 7] 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,131
01 02 03 04
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 269 2] 0 1131
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P9
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,891
01 02 03
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 4 0 1891
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P10
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 189
01 02 03
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 7 ) 189
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P11
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 462
o1 02 03
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 4 ] 462
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P12
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Bill Chada 323 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN (7] 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,782
01 02 03 04
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 323 0 0 1782
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P13
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Rodger H. Bradell 137 23.91
02 = Dean M. Dykstra 148  25.83 05 = WRITE-IN (4]
03 = Arie Verkaik 151 26.35 06 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Bertha Cora Verkaik 137  23.91 07 = UNDER VOTES 323
01 02 03 04 o5 06 o7
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 137 148 151 137 2] 0 323
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P14
VOTE for no more than 4



01 = Timothy J. Cumings 189  53.85
02 = Scott R. Swainston 161  45.87 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .28 05 = UNDER VOTES 733
o1 02 03 04 05
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 189 161 1 0 733
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P15
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Pamela M. Martin 317 98.75 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.25 04 = UNDER VOTES 401
01 02 03 04
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 317 4 7] 401
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P16
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 753
o1 02 03
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 7 0 753
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P17
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Brian L. Brink 183 53.20
02 = Chari L. Brink 160 46.51 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .29 05 = UNDER VOTES 352
01 02 03 04 05
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 183 160 1 0 352
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P18
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Sharon Jenkins 140 99.29 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .71 04 = UNDER VOTES 215
o1 02 03 04
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 140 1 0 215
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P19
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = James L. Storteboom 161 55.90
02 = Sandra Strandberg 127 44.10 04 = OVER VOTES (7]
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 180
o1 02 03 04 05
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 161 127 0 0 180
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P20
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 632
o1 02 03
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 10 /] 632
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P4
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Jack B. Dunn 144 97.30 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 2.70 04 = UNDER VOTES 443



0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 144 4 [} 443
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 283
01 02 03
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 1 0 283
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 31 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,031
o1 02 03
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 31 0 1031
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 821
o1 02 03
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 13 0 821
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Joe Haveman 91 98.91 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.09 04 = UNDER VOTES 126
o1 02 03 04
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 91 1 0 126
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 193
01 02 03
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 3 /] 193
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W3 P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 131
01 02 03
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 7 0 131
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W2 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 12 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 148
o1 02 03
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 12 0 148
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT



CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W2 P2
VOTE for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 48
o1 02 03
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 8 0 48
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P3
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES (7] 03 = UNDER VOTES 272
01 02 03
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 2 o 272
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Susan Gustafson Bohn 153 98.08 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.92 04 = UNDER VOTES 378
01 02 03 04
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 153 3 0 378
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W3 P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Michael Van Kampen 42  97.67 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.33 04 = UNDER VOTES 51
01 02 03 04
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 42 1 7] 51
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W6 P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Thomas O. DePree 170 36.40 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = Daniel R. Hearn 140 29.98 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Richard M. Newhouse 157 33.62 06 = UNDER VOTES 247
01 02 03 04 o5 06
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 176 14e 157 (4] 0 247
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P3
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Michael N. P. Miller 132 95.65 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 6 4.35 04 = UNDER VOTES 144
01 02 03 04
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 132 6 0 144
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = John Karsten 73 58.87
02 = Robert F. Trepa 50 40.32 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .81 05 = UNDER VOTES 56
01 02 03 04 o5
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 73 50 1 (4] 56
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Wayne E. Essink 80 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 100



1303 HOLLAND TWP P2

(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 560
o1 02 03
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 16 0 560
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 350
o1 02 03
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 1 ) 350
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Dianne Schreur 224 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,126
01 02 03 04
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 224 7] 0 1126
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 211
o1 02 03
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 5 0 211
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P7
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Jill Cooper 85 51.20
02 = Kenneth Cooper 81 48.80 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 58
01 02 03 04 05
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 85 81 7] 0 58
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P8
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Glen Houting 47 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
o1 02 03 04
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 47 0 0 7
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P9
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Gary L. Scholten 154 98.72 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.28 04 = UNDER VOTES 556

1312 HOLLAND TWP P9




(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P10
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 66
o1 02 03
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 3 0 66
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P11
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Marc Smeyers 46 95.83 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 4.17 04 = UNDER VOTES 237
01 02 03 04
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 46 2 o 237
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P12
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 169
01 02 03
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 8 0 169
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Kathleen Hulst 207 43.49 04 = WRITE-IN 3 .63
02 = Beth Wankowski 135 28.36 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Robin Lee Wankowski 131 27.52 06 = UNDER VOTES 584
01 02 03 04 o5 06
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 207 135 131 3 0 584
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Geraldine Vruggink 145 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 332
01 02 03 04
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 145 2] 0 332
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W3
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = Mark R. Dykstra 193  29.65 04 = WRITE-IN 1 .15
02 = Martha N. Van Klompenberg 193 29.65 05 = OVER VOTES (%]
03 = John Van Regenmorter 264  40.55 06 = UNDER VOTES 909
o1 02 03 04 05 06
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 193 193 264 1 0 909
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Betty Besteman 252 99.60 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .40 04 = UNDER VOTES 674
01 02 03 04
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 252 1 0 674
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P2
VOTE for no more than 3



01 = Glenn Hop 248  59.47
02 = Jack E. Holmes 165 39.57 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .96 05 = UNDER VOTES 558
o1 02 03 04 05
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 248 165 4 0 558
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 893
01 02 03
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 4 7] 893
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE OLIVE TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Arlan B. Meekhof 178 96.74 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 6 3.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 224
o1 02 03 04
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 178 6 0 224
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE OLIVE TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 974
o1 02 03
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 13 0 974
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = James VanHeest 247 93.92 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 16 6.08 04 = UNDER VOTES 974
o1 02 03 04
1601 PARK TWP P1 247 16 0 974
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 352
01 02 03
1602 PARK TWP P2 6 0 352
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Amanda Price 269 97.82 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 6 2.18 04 = UNDER VOTES 682
o1 02 03 04
1604 PARK TWP P3 269 6 0 682
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Jonathan M. DeWitte 195 96.06 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 3.94 04 = UNDER VOTES 273



1605 PARK TWP P4

195 8 0 273

(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Elizabeth Barveld 248 95.75 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 11 4.25 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,037
o1 02 03 04
1606 PARK TWP P5 248 11 0 1037
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Mitch Urbytes 298 92.26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 25 7.74 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,185
o1 02 03 04
1607 PARK TWP P6 298 25 0 1185
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P7
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Cathy J. Boote 167 31.69 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .38
02 = Charles B. Cope 163 30.93 05 = OVER VOTES (%]
03 = Joyce Kortman 195 37.00 06 = UNDER VOTES 346
o1 02 03 04 05 06
1608 PARK TWP P7 167 163 195 2 0 346
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P8 D1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 30
o1 02 03
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 0 0 30
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P8 D2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 312
o1 02 03
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 6 0 312
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE POLKTON P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,532
o1 02 03
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 13 0 1532
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PORT SHELDON P1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,297
01 02 03
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 3 0 1297
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE PORT SHELDON P2



VOTE for no more than 2

01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 239
o1 02 03
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 9 0 239
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON P3
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Marvin R. Cooper 152 99.35 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .65 04 = UNDER VOTES 215
01 02 03 04
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 152 1 7] 215
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 12 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 308
o1 02 03
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 12 0 308
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 272
o1 02 03
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 0 0 272
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE WRIGHT P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = Randy Scott Kraft 176  52.80
02 = Jeff Sloboda 149 46.27 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 .93 05 = UNDER VOTES 641
o1 02 03 04 05
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 170 149 3 0 641
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE WRIGHT P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Gary Karr 123 98.40 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.60 04 = UNDER VOTES 195
o1 02 03 04
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 123 2 @ 195
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND CITY P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Gregory A. Stevens 20 26.67
02 = Kurtis C. Van Koevering 55  73.33 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 6
o1 02 03 o4 05
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 20 55 7] 1 6
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND CITY P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 171



0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 3 ) 171
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND CITY P3
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 169
01 02 03
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 7 0 169
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND CITY P4
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 25 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,807
o1 02 03
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 25 0 1807
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Ronald J. Meyer 200 99.50 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .50 04 = UNDER VOTES 719
o1 02 03 04
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 200 1 e 719
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 737
o1 02 03
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 3 ) 737
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 5
01 = WRITE-IN 19 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 2,041
01 02 03
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 19 0 2041
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 129
01 02 03
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 4 ] 129
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Eleanor Olsson 122 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 32
o1 02 03 04
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 122 %] 0 32
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT



CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P2- ALLEGAN
VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Dennis Fennema 98 64.05
02 = Margaret R. Fennema 55 35.95 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 36
01 02 03 04 o5
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 98 55 0 0 36
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Margaret Kleis 135 99.26 03 = OVER VOTES (4]
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .74 04 = UNDER VOTES 37
01 02 03 04
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 135 1 7] 37
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P2 - OTTAWA
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 42
o1 02 03
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 0 0 42
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W6 P1
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Marlene K. Rose 74 98.67 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.33 04 = UNDER VOTES 97
01 02 03 04
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 74 1 2] 97
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = Daniel Hansen 205 49.88
02 = Jennifer Hansen 200 48.66 04 = OVER VOTES (7]
03 = WRITE-IN 6 1.46 05 = UNDER VOTES 833
o1 02 03 04 05
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 205 200 6 0 833
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRND HAVEN TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 7] 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,008
01 02 03
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 4 0 1008
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRND HAVEN TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES (7] 03 = UNDER VOTES 592
01 02 03
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 2 0 592
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRND HAVEN TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 209



1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 7 0 209

(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRND HAVEN TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 3

01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 707
o1 02 03
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 4 e 707
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRND HAVEN TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 541
o1 02 03
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 5 ) 541
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P1
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 803
01 02 03
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 7 7] 803
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P2
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 303
01 02 03
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 3 0 303
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P3
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,163
o1 02 03
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 5 0 1163
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P4
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 780
o1 02 03
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 6 0 780
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P5
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,060

2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 4 0 1060

(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING



VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P6
VOTE for no more than 2
01 = Jessica Jean Nikkel 59 50.86
02 = Dale Oosterhart 57 49.14 04 = OVER VOTES (7]
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 68
o1 02 03 04 05
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 59 57 0 0 68
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P1
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,220
o1 02 03
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 8 0 1220
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P2
VOTE for no more than 4
01 = WRITE-IN 24 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 1,588
o1 02 03
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 24 0 1588
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P3
VOTE for no more than 3
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 834
01 02 03
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 3 ) 834
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GOVERNOR
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Jennifer M. Granholm 5,626 99.82 03 = OVER VOTES 7
02 = WRITE-IN 10 .18 04 = UNDER VOTES 38

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1

0602 ZEELAND CITY P2

0603 ZEELAND CITY P3

0604 ZEELAND CITY P4
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2001
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2003
2004
2005
2006
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TOWN
TOWN
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TWP
TWP
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TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
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P1e
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P19
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P4
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JAMESTOWN TWP P1
JAMESTOWN TWP P2
JAMESTOWN TWP P3
OLIVE TWP P1
OLIVE TWP P2

PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T
PARK T

WP P1
WP P2
WP P3
WP P4
WP P5
WP P6
WP P7

WP P8 - DIST. 1
WP P8 - DIST. 2

POLKTON TWP P1

PORT SHELDON TWP P1
PORT SHELDON TWP P2

ROBINSON TWP P1
ROBINSON TWP P2
ROBINSON TWP P3

SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING

LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P1

P3
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TALLMADGE TWP P1
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US SE
VoT
o1

02

0101
0102
0201
0301
0302
0303
0304
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0412
0413
0415
0416
0418
0419
0501
0502
0503
0601
0602
0603
0604
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
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1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307
1309

(DEMOCRATIC)

NATOR

E for no more than
= Debbie Stabenow
= WRITE-IN

COOPERSVILLE CITY P
COOPERSVILLE CITY P
FERRYSBURG CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P2
GRAND HAVEN CITY P3
GRAND HAVEN CITY P4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P1
HOLLAND CITY W1 P2
HOLLAND CITY W1 P3
HOLLAND CITY W2 P1
HOLLAND CITY W2 P2
HOLLAND CITY W3 P1
HOLLAND CITY W3 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P1
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P3
HOLLAND CITY W5 P1
HOLLAND CITY W5 P2
HOLLAND CITY W5 P3
HOLLAND CITY W6 P1
HOLLAND CITY W6 P2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W1
HUDSONVILLE CITY W2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W3
ZEELAND CITY P1
ZEELAND CITY P2
ZEELAND CITY P3
ZEELAND CITY P4
ALLENDALE TWP P1
ALLENDALE TWP P2
ALLENDALE TWP P3
ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP P5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P1
GEORGETOWN TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P3
GEORGETOWN TWP P4
GEORGETOWN TWP P5
GEORGETOWN TWP P6
GEORGETOWN TWP P7
GEORGETOWN TWP P8
GEORGETOWN TWP P9
GEORGETOWN TWP P10
GEORGETOWN TWP P11
GEORGETOWN TWP P12
GEORGETOWN TWP P13
GEORGETOWN TWP P14
GEORGETOWN TWP P15
GEORGETOWN TWP P16
GEORGETOWN TWP P17
GEORGETOWN TWP P18
GEORGETOWN TWP P19
GEORGETOWN TWP P20
GRAND HAVEN TWP P1
GRAND HAVEN TWP P2
GRAND HAVEN TWP P3
GRAND HAVEN TWP P4
GRAND HAVEN TWP P5
GRAND HAVEN TWP P6
HOLLAND TWP P1
HOLLAND TWP P2
HOLLAND TWP P3
HOLLAND TWP P4
HOLLAND TWP P5
HOLLAND TWP P6

1

1
2

-Ottaw
-Alleg

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

5,334 99.61 03
21 .39 04

103

151
169
105
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113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

322



1310 HOLLAND TwP P7 28 0 0 1
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 19 0 1 1
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 33 0 2] 2
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 17 0 2] (<]
1315 HOLLAND TwWP P11 19 0 2] (]
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 28 1 ] 1
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 27 4] %] 6
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 21 0 (] 3
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 14 0 %] 2
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 23 1 ] 2
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 11 0 %] 1
1601 PARK TWP P1 57 1 (] 3
1602 PARK TWP P2 61 1 4] 2
1604 PARK TWP P3 96 0 [ 6
1605 PARK TWP P4 65 (] 4] 4
1606 PARK TWP P5 96 0 0 7
1607 PARK TWP P6 65 [ 4] 7
1608 PARK TWP P7 61 0 0 10
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 5 [ 4] 1
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 46 0 0 5
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 63 0 ] 2
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 75 2 o 6
1803 PORT SHELDON TwWP P2 31 0 2] (<]
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 73 1 2] 2
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 32 0 ] 3
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 26 0 2] 2
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 69 0 ] 3
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 39 0 2] 2
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 1ol 0 (] 9
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 129 4] %] 2
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 78 0 (] 6
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 53 0 %] 1
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 87 0 ) 4
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 67 (] 4] 9
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 48 0 0 2
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 50 0 4] 5
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 38 0 0 2
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 15 0 4] (<]
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 50 0 0 5
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 21 [ (] 1
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 113 OF 113 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DIST 2

VoT
o1
02

0101
0102
0201
0301
0302
0303
0304
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0412
0413
0415
0416
0418
0419
0501
0502
0503
0601
0602
0603
0604
0701
0702
0703

E for no more than 1
= Kimon Kotos 5,019
= WRITE-IN 10

o1 02 03 04
COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 44 0 0 4
COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 43 1 0 7
FERRYSBURG CITY P1 98 0 0 11
GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 63 0 0 11
GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 143 2] 0 24
GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 152 0 1 25
GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 100 2] 0 10
HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 40 0 0 4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 30 2] 0 4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 25 0 0 1
HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 58 1 0 11
HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 61 1 0 4
HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 39 (2] (2] 3
HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 47 0 0 3
HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 68 0 0 10
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 20 0 0 1
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 51 0 0 6
HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 49 1 ] 3
HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 22 0 0 5
HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 32 0 0 3
HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 45 0 0 5
HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 50 0 2] 9
HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 91 0 1 16
HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 17 2] 0 4
HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 13 0 0 2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 30 0 0 5
ZEELAND CITY P1 13 0 0 1
ZEELAND CITY P2 20 2] 0 1
ZEELAND CITY P3 13 0 0 0
ZEELAND CITY P4 37 2] 0 4
ALLENDALE TWP P1 35 0 0 0
ALLENDALE TWP P2 16 2] (%] 4
ALLENDALE TWP P3 20 0 1 4

99.80
.20

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

645



0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1315
1316
1401
1403
1404
1501
1503
1601
1602
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1701
1801
1803
1901
1902
1903
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2104
2107
2201
2203
2301
2303
2305

ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP P5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
HAVEN

GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
GRAND
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI
HOLLAI

HA

VEN

HAVEN

HA'

VEN

HAVEN

HA
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

VEN
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P9

P1o
P11
P12

JAMESTOWN TWP P1
JAMESTOWN TWP P2
JAMESTOWN TWP P3
OLIVE TWP P1
OLIVE TWP P2

PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P8 - DIST. 1
P8 - DIST. 2

POLKTON TWP P1

PORT SHELDON TWP P1
PORT SHELDON TWP P2

ROBINSON TWP P1
ROBINSON TWP P2
ROBINSON TWP P3

SPRIN
SPRIN
SPRIN
SPRIN
SPRIN
SPRIN

G L
G L
G L
G L
G L
G L

AKE
AKE
AKE
AKE
AKE
AKE

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5

TALLMADGE TWP P1
TALLMADGE TWP P2
TALLMADGE TWP P3
WRIGHT TWP P1
WRIGHT TWP P2
ZEELAND TWP P1
ZEELAND TWP P2
ZEELAND TWP P3
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(DEMOCRATIC)

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT



STATE

SENATOR DIST 24

VOTE for no more than

1

01 = Suzzette M. Royston 147 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN (7] 04 = UNDER VOTES 22
01 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 49 0 0 8
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 22 0 ] 5
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 32 0 0 3
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 44 0 0 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 109 OF 109 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

STATE SENATOR DIST 30

VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Scott W. Vanderstoep 4,942 99.76 03 = OVER VOTES 11

02 = WRITE-IN 12 .24 04 = UNDER VOTES 547

o1 02 03 04

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 44 0 1 3
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 43 1 2] 7
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 97 ) 1 11
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 63 0 0 11
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 145 0 0 22
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 152 0 1 25
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 100 0 0 10
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 41 0 0 3
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 30 0 0 4
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 26 0 0 0
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 62 1 2] 7
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 65 0 0 1
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 39 2] 2] 3
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 49 0 0 1
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 67 2] 2] 11
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 20 0 0 1
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 49 1 2] 3
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 55 0 1 3
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 97 2] 2] 11
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 17 0 0 4
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 13 2] 2] 2
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 29 0 0 6
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 13 0 0 1
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 19 0 0 2
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 13 0 0 4]
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 39 0 0 2
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 35 0 0 4]
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 16 0 0 4
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 24 0 0 1
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 20 0 0 2
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 21 0 0 1
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 49 2] 2] 4
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 38 0 0 3
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 109 2] 2] 15
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 66 0 0 8
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 69 1 0 10
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 51 0 0 14
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 13 2] 2] 1
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 33 0 0 5
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 21 2] 2] 4
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 42 0 0 9
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 41 2] 2] 2
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 38 0 0 10
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 36 0 0 3
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 29 2] 0 3
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 25 0 0 2
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P1@ 9 2] 2] (4]
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 34 0 1 4
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 38 2] 2] 2
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 11 0 0 1
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 17 2] 2] (4]
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 22 0 0 2
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 24 2] 2] 3
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 15 0 0 2
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 15 2] 2] 1
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 22 0 0 0
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 24 2] 2] (7]
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 81 0 0 12
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 85 2] 2] 3
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 88 0 0 13
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 50 2] 2] 6
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 70 0 0 10



1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 52 /] 7] 10
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 39 2] (2] 5
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 32 ) 1 3
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 67 1 (2] 7
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 38 0 0 2
1307 HOLLAND TWP PS5 32 1 0 5
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 47 0 0 4
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 28 0 0 1
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 19 0 1 1
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 34 0 0 1
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 16 0 0 1
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 19 0 0 0
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 27 1 0 2
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 22 0 0 11
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 20 2] 0 4
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 14 7] 7] 2
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 22 1 0 3
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 12 7] 7] 0
1601 PARK TWP P1 56 2] 0 5
1602 PARK TWP P2 62 /] 7] 2
1604 PARK TWP P3 94 1 0 7
1605 PARK TWP P4 63 ) [} 6
1606 PARK TWP PS5 93 (2] 1 9
1607 PARK TWP P6 69 0 0 3
1608 PARK TWP P7 64 0 1 6
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 5 ) 0 1
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 45 0 0 6
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 56 1 0 8
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 76 0 0 7
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 30 0 %] 1
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 72 0 0 4
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 32 0 0 3
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 22 0 0 6
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 58 1 2] 13
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 36 7] 7] 5
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 100 0 0 10
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 122 7] 7] 9
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP PS5 70 2] 0 14
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 49 /] 7] 5
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 83 1 1 6
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 69 7] 7] 7
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 43 2] 0 7
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 46 ) 0 9
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 36 0 1 3
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 13 0 0 2
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 50 0 0 5
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 20 ) 0 2
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 74

VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Steven B. Kauffman 1,037 99.71 03 = OVER VOTES 1

02 = WRITE-IN 3 .29 04 = UNDER VOTES 144

01 02 03 04

0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 44 /] 7] 4
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 42 2 1 6
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 66 1 7] 13
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 51 (2] 0 14
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 13 ) 0 1
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 33 (2] (2] 5
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 23 0 %] 2
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 42 0 0 9
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 40 ) 0 3
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 38 0 0 10
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 36 0 0 3
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 29 0 0 3
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 24 0 0 3
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 9 0 0 0
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 33 0 2] 6
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 36 0 0 4
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 10 0 0 2
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 16 ] 7] 1
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 21 2] %] 3
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 24 /] 7] 3
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 14 2] 0 3
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 15 /] 7] 1
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 22 %] 0 0
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 24 ) 7] 0
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 56 (2] 0 9
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 83 0 0 8



2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 67 0 0 9
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 44 2] (2] 6
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 46 0 0 9
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 36 0 0 4
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 88
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Gery Lynn Weichman 147 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 22
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 48 2] 0 9
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 22 0 0 5
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 33 2] 0 2
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 44 0 0 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 89
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Don Bergman 2,326 99.53 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 11 .47 04 = UNDER VOTES 285
o1 02 03 04
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 99 0 0 10
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 61 0 0 13
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 145 0 0 22
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 156 0 1 21
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 99 0 1 10
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 35 0 2] 0
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 17 0 0 3
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 22 0 0 3
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 20 0 0 2
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 20 1 0 1
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 79 1 0 13
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 82 2] 2] 6
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 87 1 0 13
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 50 2] 0 6
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 69 0 0 11
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 53 0 0 9
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 22 1 0 3
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 12 0 0 0
1601 PARK TWP P1 56 1 0 4
1602 PARK TWP P2 61 0 0 3
1604 PARK TWP P3 91 1 0 10
1605 PARK TWP P4 65 0 0 4
1606 PARK TWP P5 92 0 0 11
1607 PARK TWP P6 65 0 0 7
1608 PARK TWP P7 64 0 0 7
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 5 0 0 1
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 42 0 0 9
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 74 1 0 8
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 29 2] 0 2
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 69 1 0 6
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 33 2] 0 2
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 24 0 0 4
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 58 2] 0 14
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 36 0 0 5
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 96 1 (2] 13
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 121 1 0 9
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 69 1 0 14
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 48 0 0 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 40 OF 40 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 90
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Clay Stauffer 1,453 99.73 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .27 04 = UNDER VOTES 172
o1 02 03 04
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 39 0 0 5
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 30 2] 0 4
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 26 0 0 0
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 59 %] 0 11
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 64 0 0 2
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 40 (2] 0 2
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 47 0 0 3



0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 68 7] 7] 10
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 20 2] 0 1
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 50 1 0 2
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 55 2] (2] 4
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 93 0 0 15
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 17 0 0 4
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 14 0 0 1
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 30 (2] (2] 5
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 13 0 0 1
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 20 0 0 1
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 13 0 0 0
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 38 0 0 3
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 47 0 0 6
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 38 0 0 3
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 110 2] 0 14
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 38 7] 7] 6
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 32 2] 0 4
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 63 1 7] 11
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 36 2] 0 4
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 32 1 7] 5
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 45 2] 0 6
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 25 ) [} 4
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 19 (2] 0 2
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 33 0 0 2
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 16 0 0 1
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 18 ) 0 1
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 28 1 0 1
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 22 0 0 11
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 19 0 0 5
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 13 0 0 3
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 13 0 0 2
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 50 0 0 5
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 20 0 0 2
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 91
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Mary Valentine 67 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
o1 02 03 04
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 67 0 0 7
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = JoAnn Bird 612 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 87
o1 02 03 04
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 69 2] 0 9
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 19 /] 7] 2
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 49 2] 0 4
1601 PARK TWP P1 51 /] 7] 10
1602 PARK TWP P2 56 2] 0 8
1604 PARK TWP P3 91 7] 7] 11
1605 PARK TWP P4 61 (2] 0 8
1606 PARK TWP P5 89 ) 1 13
1607 PARK TWP P6 58 (2] (2] 14
1608 PARK TWP P7 64 ) 0 7
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 5 0 0 1
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Karel Rogers 347 99.71 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .29 04 = UNDER VOTES 490
o1 02 03 04
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 26 2] %] 3
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 15 /] 7] 2
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 23 1 0 2
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 12 /] 7] 0
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 42 %] 0 9
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 75 ) 7] 8
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 30 (2] 0 1
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 71 0 0 5



1902 ROBINSON TWP P2 31 /] 7] 4
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 22 2] (2] 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 143 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 792
o1 02 03
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 29 0 138
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 27 7] 151
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 18 2] 92
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 16 /] 77
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 8 2] 80
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 17 7] 84
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 8 2] 48
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 8 7] 72
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 12 2] 50
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 125 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 695
o1 02 03
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 18 0 91
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 10 0 64
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 10 0 70
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 4 /] 61
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 14 2] 58
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 7 /] 34
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 27 0 83
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 16 /] 115
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 14 (2] 70
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 5 ) 49
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 91 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 481
01 02 03
0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 10 0 38
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 7 0 44
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 2 /] 20
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 10 0 64
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 11 /] 54
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 9 2] 82
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 13 7] 63
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 5 2] 45
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 13 7] 42
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 11 2] 29
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Joyce E. Weise 326 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 41
o1 02 03 04
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 31 0 0 4
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 16 0 0 4
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 23 2] 0 2
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 20 /] 7] 2
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 49 2] 2] 4
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 39 7] 7] 2
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 106 2] 0 18
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 12 /] 7] 2
1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 15 2] (2] 2
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 15 ) 0 1
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING



VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 7
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 54 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 300
o1 02 03
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 4 0 40
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 8 0 28
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 9 0 66
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 6 0 34
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 7 0 31
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 8 0 43
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 3 2] 18
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 1 7] 18
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 8 2] 22
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 8
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 91 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 364
o1 02 03
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 10 0 24
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 5 0 21
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 14 0 56
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 11 0 55
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 8 0 34
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 13 0 37
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 12 0 47
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 18 7] 90
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 9
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 57 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 276
01 02 03
0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 10 0 34
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 3 ) 11
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 5 0 16
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 3 0 10
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 5 0 36
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 7 0 28
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 0 0 33
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 3 0 21
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 7 /] 9
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 1 0 14
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 11 /] 44
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 2 2] 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 10
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 50 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 209
o1 02 03
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 2 0 19
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 2 0 13
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 8 0 27
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 7 0 18
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 4 0 5
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 6 0 33
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 6 0 34
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 2 ] 10
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 1 2] 16
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 4 /] 18
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 8 2] 16
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 11
VOTE for no more than 1



01 = WRITE-IN 70 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 259
01 02 03
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 7 0 31
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 9 0 42
1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5 4 0 39
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 10 0 38
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 12 ] 27
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 11 0 21
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 9 0 18
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 4 0 20
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 4 0 23
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMM DIST 2 - ALLEGAN
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = John Burns 135 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 34
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 44 0 0 13
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 21 ) 0 6
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 30 0 0 5
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 40 0 0 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALLENDALE TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 109
01 02 03
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 3 /] 32
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 4 2] 16
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 4 7] 21
0704 ALLENDALE TWP P4 2 2] 20
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 2 ) 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
HOLLAND TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 64 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 371
01 02 03
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 3 /] 41
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 8 0 28
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 9 /] 66
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 4 2] 36
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 7 7] 31
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 7 2] 44
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 3 7] 26
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 3 2] 18
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 8 0 27
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 5 2] 12
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 1 ) 18
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 6 0 24
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
POLKTON TWP TRUSTEE
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 58
o1 02 03
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 7 2] 58
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TALLMADGE TWP TREASURER
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 28 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 189



2101 TALLMADGE TwWP P1
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2
2107 TALLMADGE TwWP P3

7 0 84
16 0 60
5 0 45

(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Gregory Golembiewski 47 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
o1 02 03 04
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 47 2] %] 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 36
o1 02 03
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 5 0 36
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE BLENDON P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 13 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 111
01 02 03
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 13 /] 111
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 32
o1 02 03
0701 ALLENDALE TWP P1 3 0 32
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 17
o1 02 03
0702 ALLENDALE TWP P2 3 2] 17
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 22
o1 02 03
0703 ALLENDALE TWP P3 3 0 22
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 19

0704 ALLENDALE TwWP P4



(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ALLENDALE PS5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 21
o1 02 03
0705 ALLENDALE TWP P5 1 0 21
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CHESTER P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 66
01 02 03
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 8 ) 66
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE COOPERSVILLE P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 39
01 02 03
0101 COOPERSVILLE CITY P1 9 0 39
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE COOPERSVILLE P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 43
o1 02 03
0102 COOPERSVILLE CITY P2 8 0 43
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CROCKERY P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 73
o1 02 03
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 7 2] 73
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE CROCKERY P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 60
o1 02 03
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 5 ) 60
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE FERRYSBURG P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 93
01 02 03
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 16 /] 93
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P11
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Stan Roth 28 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0



02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 11
o1 02 03 04
1113 GEORGETOWN TWP P11 28 0 0 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P16
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Elizabeth B. Olszewski 20 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (7]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 o4
1122 GEORGETOWN TWP P16 20 7] 7] 7
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Tom Healy 38 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10
o1 02 03 04
1107 GEORGETOWN TWP P6 38 0 0 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 13
o1 02 03
1101 GEORGETOWN TWP P1 1 2] 13
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 32
o1 02 03
1102 GEORGETOWN TWP P2 6 0 32
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03
1103 GEORGETOWN TWP P3 5 7] 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 45
01 02 03
1105 GEORGETOWN TWP P4 6 0 45
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 39

1106 GEORGETOWN TWP P5




(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P7
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 25
01 02 03
1108 GEORGETOWN TWP P7 14 0 25
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P9
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 22
o1 02 03
1110 GEORGETOWN TWP P9 5 2] 22
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P10
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 5
o1 02 03
1112 GEORGETOWN TWP P10 4 0 5
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P12
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 35
01 02 03
1114 GEORGETOWN TWP P12 5 0 35
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P13
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 10
01 02 03
1117 GEORGETOWN TWP P13 2 ] 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P14
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 16
01 02 03
1118 GEORGETOWN TWP P14 1 0 16
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P15
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 20
o1 02 03
1120 GEORGETOWN TWP P15 4 2] 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P17
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2]
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 17



1123 GEORGETOWN TWP P17 0 0 17
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P18
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 15
o1 02 03
1124 GEORGETOWN TWP P18 1 0 15
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P19
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 18
o1 02 03
1125 GEORGETOWN TWP P19 4 ) 18
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P20
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03
1128 GEORGETOWN TWP P20 6 7] 18
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GEORGETOWN P8
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 21
01 02 03
1109 GEORGETOWN TWP P8 11 ] 21
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 64
o1 02 03
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 10 2] 64
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 25 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 142
o1 02 03
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 25 0 142
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 26 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 152
01 02 03
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 26 ) 152
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING



VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 95
o1 02 03
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 15 ) 95
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 82
01 02 03
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 11 7] 82
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 82
01 02 03
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 6 0 82
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 87
o1 02 03
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 14 2] 87
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 49
o1 02 03
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 7 2] 49
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 73
o1 02 03
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 7 ) 73
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE GRAND HAVEN TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 56
01 02 03
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 6 /] 56
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 36



0401 HOLLAND CITY W1 P1 8 ) 36
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W3 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 17 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 33
01 02 03
0407 HOLLAND CITY W3 P2 17 0 33
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 50
o1 02 03
0412 HOLLAND CITY W4 P3 3 0 50
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 24
o1 02 03
0402 HOLLAND CITY W1 P2 10 0 24
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W2 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 56
o1 02 03
0405 HOLLAND CITY W2 P2 10 ) 56
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W2 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 54
01 02 03
0404 HOLLAND CITY W2 P1 16 7] 54
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W1 P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 22
01 02 03
0403 HOLLAND CITY W1 P3 4 ] 22
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Esther Van Ark 70 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 8
o1 02 03 04
0408 HOLLAND CITY W4 P1 70 2] (2] 8
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT



CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W3 P1
VOTE for no more than 1

01 = Suzanne Cloutier 40 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 2
o1 02 03 04
0406 HOLLAND CITY W3 P1 40 0 0 2
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W6 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Orrie Keyser 47 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 12
o1 02 03 04
0418 HOLLAND CITY W6 P1 47 0 0 12
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W6 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = John Chester 85 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 23
o1 02 03 04
0419 HOLLAND CITY W6 P2 85 0 0 23
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 41
01 02 03
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 3 ) 41
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 28
01 02 03
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 8 0 28
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 67
o1 02 03
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 8 0 67
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 37
o1 02 03
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 3 2] 37
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 31



1307 HOLLAND TWP P5

(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 44
o1 02 03
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 7 0 44
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P7
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 26
o1 02 03
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 3 0 26
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P8
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 3 7] 18
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P9
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 28
01 02 03
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 7 0 28
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P10
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 11
o1 02 03
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 6 2] 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P11
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 16
o1 02 03
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 3 ) 16
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND TWP P12
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 25
01 02 03
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 5 /] 25
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W1



VOTE for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 19
o1 02 03
0501 HUDSONVILLE CITY W1 2 ) 19
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 13
01 02 03
0502 HUDSONVILLE CITY W2 2 7] 13
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HUDSONVILLE W3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 28
01 02 03
0503 HUDSONVILLE CITY W3 7 0 28
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 33
o1 02 03
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 0 2] 33
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 21
o1 02 03
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 3 0 21
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE JAMESTOWN P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 12
01 02 03
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 4 0 12
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE OLIVE TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 24
01 02 03
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 2 ] 24
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE OLIVE TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES %] 03 = UNDER VOTES 11



1503 OLIVE TWP P2 1 7] 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = George Cole 50 98.04 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.96 04 = UNDER VOTES 10
o1 02 03 04
1601 PARK TWP P1 50 1 0 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Gene Picciotti 91 98.91 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.09 04 = UNDER VOTES 10
o1 02 03 04
1604 PARK TWP P3 91 1 2] 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Joann Webster Bird 87 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 16
o1 02 03 04
1606 PARK TWP PS5 87 2] 0 16
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P7
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Raynetta McGee 60 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 11
o1 02 03 04
1608 PARK TWP P7 60 0 0 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 59
01 02 03
1602 PARK TWP P2 5 /] 59
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 67
o1 02 03
1605 PARK TWP P4 2 0 67
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 68
o1 02 03
1607 PARK TWP P6 4 2] 68
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P8
VOTE for no more than 1



01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 5
01 02 03
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 1 0 5
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PARK TWP P8
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 46
o1 02 03
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 5 2] 46
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Karel L. Rogers 22 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
o1 02 03 04
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3 22 0 0 6
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 64
01 02 03
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1 8 /] 64
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 35
01 02 03
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2 6 0 35
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 24 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 86
o1 02 03
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3 24 2] 86
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 115
o1 02 03
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4 16 0 115
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 74

2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5 10 0 74



(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE SPRING LAKE P6
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 50
o1 02 03
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6 4 0 50
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Trevor Thomas 56 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03 04
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 56 ) [} 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 83
01 02 03
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 8 0 83
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE TALLMADGE P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 45
o1 02 03
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 5 0 45
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE WRIGHT P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Barry T. Heintz 43 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 12
o1 02 03 04
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1 43 0 0 12
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE WRIGHT P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 29
o1 02 03
2203 WRIGHT TWP P2 11 ) 29
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 11
01 02 03
0601 ZEELAND CITY P1 3 7] 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00



02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 17
o1 02 03
0602 ZEELAND CITY P2 4 0 17
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 10
01 02 03
0603 ZEELAND CITY P3 3 /] 10
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND P4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 37
01 02 03
0604 ZEELAND CITY P4 4 0 37
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 14
o1 02 03
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 1 2] 14
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 48
o1 02 03
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 7 0 48
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ZEELAND TWP P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 2 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 2 7] 20
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Trish Oberg 46 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES (%]
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 11
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 46 0 0 11
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 26

0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 1 0 26




(DEMOCRATIC)

WITH

1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 30
01 02 03
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 5 0 30
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W5 P3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 46
o1 02 03
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 4 2] 46
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE HOLLAND W4 P2 -OTTAWA
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 20
o1 02 03
0409 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Ottaw 1 0 20
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE POLKTON TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = Merry Smith 47 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03 04
1701 POLKTON TWP P1 47 ) 0 18
(REPUBLICAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PORT SHELDON TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 75
01 02 03
1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1 8 0 75
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE PORT SHELDON TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 2] 03 = UNDER VOTES 30
o1 02 03
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2 1 0 30
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON TWP P1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 68
o1 02 03
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1 8 2] 68
(DEMOCRATIC) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONV DELEGATE ROBINSON TWP P2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 30



1902

ROBINSON TWP P2

OTTAW.
VOoT
o1

02

0le1
0102
0201
0301
0302
0303
0304
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0412
0418
0419
0501
0502
0503
0601
0602
0603
0604
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0801
0803
0805
0901
1002
1004
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1128
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1303
1304
1305
1307
1309

(NONPARTISAN)

A COUNTY PROP

E for no more than
= YES
= NO

COOPERSVILLE CITY P
COOPERSVILLE CITY P
FERRYSBURG CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P1
GRAND HAVEN CITY P2
GRAND HAVEN CITY P3
GRAND HAVEN CITY P4
HOLLAND CITY W1 P1
HOLLAND CITY W1 P2
HOLLAND CITY W1 P3
HOLLAND CITY W2 P1
HOLLAND CITY W2 P2
HOLLAND CITY W3 P1
HOLLAND CITY W3 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P1
HOLLAND CITY W4 P2
HOLLAND CITY W4 P3
HOLLAND CITY W6 P1
HOLLAND CITY W6 P2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W1
HUDSONVILLE CITY W2
HUDSONVILLE CITY W3
ZEELAND CITY P1
ZEELAND CITY P2
ZEELAND CITY P3
ZEELAND CITY P4
ALLENDALE TWP P1
ALLENDALE TWP P2
ALLENDALE TWP P3
ALLENDALE TWP P4
ALLENDALE TWP P5
BLENDON TWP P1
BLENDON TWP P2
BLENDON TWP P3
CHESTER TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P1
CROCKERY TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P1
GEORGETOWN TWP P2
GEORGETOWN TWP P3
GEORGETOWN TWP P4
GEORGETOWN TWP P5
GEORGETOWN TWP P6
GEORGETOWN TWP P7
GEORGETOWN TWP P8
GEORGETOWN TWP P9
GEORGETOWN TWP P10
GEORGETOWN TWP P11
GEORGETOWN TWP P12
GEORGETOWN TWP P13
GEORGETOWN TWP P14
GEORGETOWN TWP P15
GEORGETOWN TWP P16
GEORGETOWN TWP P17
GEORGETOWN TWP P18
GEORGETOWN TWP P19
GEORGETOWN TWP P20
GRAND HAVEN TWP P1
GRAND HAVEN TWP P2
GRAND HAVEN TWP P3
GRAND HAVEN TWP P4
GRAND HAVEN TWP P5
GRAND HAVEN TWP P6
HOLLAND TWP P1
HOLLAND TwWP P2
HOLLAND TWP P3
HOLLAND TWP P4
HOLLAND TWP P5
HOLLAND TWP P6

1

1
2

-Ottaw

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

19,432 67.03 03
9,559  32.97 04

170 93 (2] 48
204 110 (] 91
296 105 (2] 53
175 35 (] 23
407 97 0 48
318 139 1 61
198 106 (2] 33
111 35 (] 17

78 41 0 17
103 36 (4] 32
191 18 ] 33
111 8 (] 14

85 19 ] 11

71 23 (4] 9
185 62 (] 16
41 15 0 7
124 54 ] 28
116 28 (2] 13
241 72 1 43
188 72 (2] 38
121 41 (] 15
242 80 0 30

72 25 (] 9

72 23 (2] 12

65 22 (] 19
254 167 @ 105
205 137 (] 29
188 119 0 37
161 100 (4] 42
102 81 ] 25
120 69 0 31
288 266 ] 19
187 197 1 29
555 433 (] 71
140 138 0 21
109 174 ] 12
127 137 0 8
134 48 [ 35
207 74 e 112
181 88 (] 36
278 110 0 28
220 86 (] 82
274 77 0 102
291 88 1 37
262 91 (2] 38
254 132 (] 23

54 42 0 11
171 74 (] 38
270 109 2] 91
138 44 (4] 59
208 60 ] 21
286 59 0 46
140 60 ] 26
170 54 (4] 28
122 40 (] 33
178 67 (2] 13
145 58 1 41
251 95 (2] 14
205 93 [ 9
290 111 0 25
106 65 (] 7
245 81 (2] 6
166 69 (] 18

84 49 0 10

71 54 (] 12
166 98 0 15
105 55 (] 12
197 99 0 24

98 56 (] 16

109 OF 109 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

3,219



1310 HOLLAND TwP P7

1311 HOLLAND TWP P8

1312 HOLLAND TWP P9

1313 HOLLAND TWP P10
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3
1501 OLIVE TWP P1

1503 OLIVE TWP P2

1601 PARK TWP P1

1602 PARK TWP P2

1604 PARK TWP P3

1605 PARK TWP P4

1606 PARK TWP P5

1607 PARK TWP P6

1608 PARK TWP P7

1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2
1701 POLKTON TWP P1

1801 PORT SHELDON TWP P1
1803 PORT SHELDON TWP P2
1901 ROBINSON TWP P1
1902 ROBINSON TWP P2
1903 ROBINSON TWP P3
2001 SPRING LAKE TWP P1
2002 SPRING LAKE TWP P2
2003 SPRING LAKE TWP P3
2004 SPRING LAKE TWP P4
2005 SPRING LAKE TWP P5
2006 SPRING LAKE TWP P6
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3
2201 WRIGHT TWP P1

2203 WRIGHT TWP P2

2301 ZEELAND TWP P1

2303 ZEELAND TWP P2

2305 ZEELAND TWP P3

96 38 (] 9
49 23 0 6
142 68 (] 7
51 32 ] 7
52 22 (] 7
135 65 ] 16
221 1e3 (4] 35
189 136 ] 31
167 124 (4] 28
150 184 (] 28
83 119 (2] 17
273 81 ] 31
163 58 (2] 30
312 97 (] 29
211 79 (2] 25
293 123 (] 27
300 133 (2] 30
235 102 (] 33
14 6 0 1
136 67 (] 16
292 243 (2] 53
233 111 (] 73
103 39 0 14
167 71 (4] 11
86 61 ] 30
118 72 (] 22
271 59 ] 31
123 59 (4] 15
259 125 (] 47
261 1ol 0 55
235 95 ] 34
109 27 (2] 20
203 179 1 26
273 190 (2] 37
173 133 (] 30
184 168 0 29
102 87 (] 17
121 79 (2] 10
300 152 (] 21
159 85 0 14

(NONPARTISAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALLEGAN COUNTY PROP 1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 412 52.55 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 372 47.45 04 = UNDER VOTES 88
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 138 102 0 22
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 85 73 0 19
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 96 83 0 18
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 93 114 7] 29
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALLEGAN COUNTY PROP 2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 598 73.83 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 212 26.17 04 = UNDER VOTES 62
o1 02 03 04
0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg 183 62 0 17
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1 127 33 0 17
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2 137 50 0 10
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3 151 67 0 18
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALLEGAN COUNTY PROP 3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 582 70.89 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 239 29.11 04 = UNDER VOTES 51

0410 HOLLAND CITY W4 P2 -Alleg
0413 HOLLAND CITY W5 P1
0415 HOLLAND CITY W5 P2
0416 HOLLAND CITY W5 P3

179 69 (] 14
132 31 (2] 14
133 58 (] 6
138 81 0 17




(NONPARTISAN)

BLENDON TWP PROP
VOTE for no more than 1

VOTES PERCENT

WITH

3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

01 = YES 212 10.46 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 1,815 89.54 04 = UNDER VOTES 19
o1 02 03 04
0801 BLENDON TWP P1 48 523 0 2
0803 BLENDON TWP P2 35 376 0 3
0805 BLENDON TWP P3 129 916 7] 14
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CHESTER TWP ROAD PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 184 62.59 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 110 37.41 04 = UNDER VOTES 5
o1 02 03 04
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 184 110 2] 5
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CHESTER TWP FIRE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 210 71.67 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 83 28.33 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
o1 02 03 04
0901 CHESTER TWP P1 210 83 0 6
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CROCKERY TWP PROP 1
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 190 34.86 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 355 65.14 04 = UNDER VOTES 22
o1 02 03 04
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 86 196 0 13
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 104 159 0 9
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CROCKERY TWP PROP 2
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 214 40.68 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 312 59.32 04 = UNDER VOTES 41
o1 02 03 04
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 98 171 0 26
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 116 141 7] 15
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CROCKERY TWP PROP 3
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 201  38.51 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 321 61.49 04 = UNDER VOTES 45
o1 02 03 04
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 94 178 0 23
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 107 143 0 22
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CROCKERY TWP PROP 4
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 228 41.01 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 328 58.99 04 = UNDER VOTES 11

1002 CROCKERY TWP P1
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2




(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CROCKERY TWP PROP 5
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 179  32.25 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 376 67.75 04 = UNDER VOTES 12
o1 02 03 04
1002 CROCKERY TWP P1 79 207 7] 9
1004 CROCKERY TWP P2 100 169 0 3
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
FERRYSBURG CITY PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 264  62.26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 160 37.74 04 = UNDER VOTES 30
01 02 03 04
0201 FERRYSBURG CITY P1 264 160 ) 30
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GRAND HAVEN CITY PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 1,094 70.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 449 29.10 04 = UNDER VOTES 98
o1 02 03 04
0301 GRAND HAVEN CITY P1 165 60 0 8
0302 GRAND HAVEN CITY P2 421 105 0 26
0303 GRAND HAVEN CITY P3 320 156 7] 43
0304 GRAND HAVEN CITY P4 188 128 0 21
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GRAND HAVEN TWP MUSEUM PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 982 55.04 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = NO 802 44.96 04 = UNDER VOTES 71
o1 02 03 04
1201 GRAND HAVEN TWP P1 189 163 1 7
1202 GRAND HAVEN TWP P2 152 143 0 12
1203 GRAND HAVEN TWP P3 221 173 %] 32
1204 GRAND HAVEN TWP P4 88 83 0 7
1205 GRAND HAVEN TWP P5 201 124 0 7
1206 GRAND HAVEN TWP P6 131 116 0 6
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
HOLLAND TWP PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 1,366 72.24 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 525 27.76 04 = UNDER VOTES 155
o1 02 03 04
1301 HOLLAND TWP P1 87 42 2] 14
1303 HOLLAND TWP P2 87 34 0 16
1304 HOLLAND TWP P3 198 66 0 15
1305 HOLLAND TWP P4 112 47 0 13
1307 HOLLAND TWP P5 232 71 7] 17
1309 HOLLAND TWP P6 108 42 0 20
1310 HOLLAND TWP P7 99 34 0 10
1311 HOLLAND TWP P8 51 22 0 5
1312 HOLLAND TWP P9 141 70 0 6
1313 HOLLAND TWP P10 50 28 0 12
1315 HOLLAND TWP P11 54 19 0 8
1316 HOLLAND TWP P12 147 50 0 19
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JAMESTOWN PATHWAY PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 443  43.69 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 571 56.31 04 = UNDER VOTES 20



1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 165 183 (2] 11
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 122 229 [} 5
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 156 159 0 4
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JAMESTOWN TWP ROAD IMPROVE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 626 62.29 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 379 37.71 04 = UNDER VOTES 29
o1 02 03 04
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 229 113 0 17
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 211 138 7] 7
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 186 128 0 5
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JAMESTOWN TWP FIRE DEPT PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 765  75.89 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 243 24.11 04 = UNDER VOTES 26
o1 02 03 04
1401 JAMESTOWN TWP P1 283 62 0 14
1403 JAMESTOWN TWP P2 260 89 0 7
1404 JAMESTOWN TWP P3 222 92 0 5
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
OLIVE TWP FIRE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 374  66.79 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 186 33.21 04 = UNDER VOTES 21
01 02 03 04
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 234 119 7] 9
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 140 67 0 12
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
OLIVE TWP ROAD IMPROVE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 320 57.35 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 238 42.65 04 = UNDER VOTES 23
o1 02 03 04
1501 OLIVE TWP P1 201 151 0 10
1503 OLIVE TWP P2 119 87 7] 13
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PARK TWP POLICE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 1,959 74.83 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = NO 659  25.17 04 = UNDER VOTES 286
o1 02 03 04
1601 PARK TWP P1 258 77 0 50
1602 PARK TWP P2 187 43 0 21
1604 PARK TWP P3 293 103 0 42
1605 PARK TWP P4 224 70 0 21
1606 PARK TWP P5 271 107 0 65
1607 PARK TWP P6 314 116 1 32
1608 PARK TWP P7 240 88 0 42
1609 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 1 14 6 0 1
1610 PARK TWP P8 - DIST. 2 158 49 0 12
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
POLKTON TWP MILLAGE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 297 53.42 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 259  46.58 04 = UNDER VOTES 32



1701 POLKTON TWP P1 297 259 7] 32
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TALLMADGE TWP FIRE & POLICE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 674 57.75 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 493 42.25 04 = UNDER VOTES 78
o1 02 03 04
2101 TALLMADGE TWP P1 234 158 0 17
2104 TALLMADGE TWP P2 260 210 0 30
2107 TALLMADGE TWP P3 180 125 7] 31
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ZEELAND TWP FIRE PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 686 74.81 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 231 25.19 04 = UNDER VOTES 24
o1 02 03 04
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 141 62 0 7
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 353 107 0 13
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 192 62 0 4
(NONPARTISAN) WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ZEELAND TWP ROAD MAINT PROP
VOTE for no more than 1
01 = YES 660 72.21 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 254  27.79 04 = UNDER VOTES 27
o1 02 03 04
2301 ZEELAND TWP P1 135 67 %] 8
2303 ZEELAND TWP P2 338 121 7] 14
2305 ZEELAND TWP P3 187 66 0 5




